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128 - 1500m Women - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
National Record [J[3 4:23.49 0000
Heat 1 Start Time: 09:37 pm
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Date:
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CAHYA MATA MALAYSIAN OPEN ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024
Timing by Innotex Stadium Darul Makmur Powered by IGIS
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CAHYAMATA
MALAYSIA OPEN
CHAMPIENSHIP 2024

RESULT

meas [NOte ¢

Summary

Rank

10
11

12

13

Heat

Bib

683

764

796

799

801

653

660

666

688

720

729

802

803

706

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

1500m Wom

Name

2/3

en

Team
SELANGOR
JOHOR
INDONESIA
SINGAPORE AA

SINGAPORE
(T.STAR)

PERAK

NEGERI
SEMBILAN

SARAWAK
SELANGOR

WIL.
PERSEKUTUAN

KEDAH

SINGAPORE
(T.STAR)

SINGAPORE
(T.STAR)

TERENGGANU

Result

4:50.64

4:45.71

4:48.92

4:53.80

4:46.64

5:17.79

5:18.82

5:06.00

5:08.22

5:30.34

5:16.60

5:04.10

5:38.37

DNS

Remark

Timing by Innotex

CAHYA MATA MALAYSIAN OPEN ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

Stadium Darul Makmur
14 - 16 June 2024

Powered by IGIS



R i-GIS

CHAMPIENSHIP 2024 meay INnOte ¢

RESULT

3/3

CAHYA MATA MALAYSIAN OPEN ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024
Timing by Innotex Stadium Darul Makmur Powered by IGIS
14 - 16 June 2024



