



RESULT

128 - 1500m Women - Final

Records	Result	Name	Team	Date	vanue
National Record NR	4:23.49			0000	

Heat 1		Start Time: 09:37 pm				
Pos	Bib	Athlete	Team	Result	React	Remark

Approved by TD:
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name) Date:





RESULT

1500m Women

Summary

Rank	Heat	Bib	Name	Team	Result	Remark
1	1	683		SELANGOR	4:50.64	
2	1	764		JOHOR	4:45.71	
3	1	796		INDONESIA	4:48.92	
4	1	799		SINGAPORE AA	4:53.80	
5	1	801		SINGAPORE (T.STAR)	4:46.64	
6	1	653		PERAK	5:17.79	
7	1	660		NEGERI SEMBILAN	5:18.82	
8	1	666		SARAWAK	5:06.00	
9	1	688		SELANGOR	5:08.22	
10	1	720		WIL. PERSEKUTUAN	5:30.34	
11	1	729		KEDAH	5:16.60	
12	1	802		SINGAPORE (T.STAR)	5:04.10	
13	1	803		SINGAPORE (T.STAR)	5:38.37	
-	1	706		TERENGGANU	DNS	

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: ____





RESULT